
 

 

 Mingus Union High School 
A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 

2024/2025 Girls Flag Football Schedule 
7/26/2024 FINAL 

Day Date Varsity 

Thurs Sept 19 Mingus vs Westview  
6:00pm @ HOME  

 

Tues Sept 24 Mingus vs Arete Prep 
6:00pm @ HOME 

 

Tues Oct 1 Mingus vs River Valley 
4:00pm @ Anderson Group Fieldhouse 

 

Tues Oct 8 Mingus vs Mayer 
6:00pm @ Mayer HS 

 

Tues Oct 15 Mingus vs Flagstaff 
6:00pm @ HOME 

 

Thurs Oct 17 Mingus vs Monument Valley 
6:00pm @ HOME 

 

Tues Oct 22 Mingus vs Coconino 
6:00pm @ HOME 

 

Thurs Oct 24 Mingus vs Tuba City 
6:00pm @ HOME 

 

Tues Oct 29 Mingus vs Prescott 
7:00pm @ Prescott 

 

Thurs Oct 31 Mingus vs Lee Williams 
6:00pm @ Lee Williams 

 

Tues Nov 5 Mingus vs Bradshaw Mountain 
6:00pm @ Bradshaw Mountain 

 

Thurs Nov 7 Mingus vs Paradise Honors 
6:00pm @ HOME - “SENIOR NIGHT” 

 
 

Head Coach:  Dave Moncibaez   Athletic Director:  Yancey DeVore          
Assistant: Taylor Hernandez   Athletic Secretary:  Christina Montiel 
    

  
 
Please use this link to the AZPreps365 website. http://www.azpreps365.com ~ Here you will find the schedules, scores, ranking charts, team brackets77 

http://www.azpreps365.com/

